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List of contracts matching your search criteria

Contract ID: 140F0420P0098 Reference IDV: -

Modification Number: 0 Transaction Number: 0

Award/IDV Type: PO Purchase Order Action Obligation ($): $5,214.00

Date Signed: Apr 13, 2020 Solicitation Date: -

Contracting Agency ID: 1448 Contracting Agency: U.S. FISH AND WILDLIFE
SERVICE

Contracting Office Name: FWS SOUTHEAST REGIONAL
OFFICE

PSC Type: S

PSC: B504 PSC Description: SPECIAL STUDIES/ANALYSIS-
CHEMICAL/BIOLOGICAL

NAICS: 541690 NAICS Description: OTHER SCIENTIFIC AND
TECHNICAL CONSULTING
SERVICES

Entity City: IRVINE Entity State: CA

Entity ZIP Code: 926148507 Additional Reporting Code: NONE

Additional Reporting
Description:

NONE OF THE ABOVE Unique Entity ID: U423S3MV3V53

Ultimate Parent Unique
Entity ID:

U423S3MV3V53 Ultimate Parent Legal
Business Name:

MONTROSE ENVIRONMENTAL
GROUP  INC.

Legal Business Name: MONTROSE ENVIRONMENTAL
GROUP, INC.

CAGE Code: 7EPW5

Contract ID: 70Z02819P7ABEW500 Reference IDV: -

Modification Number: 0 Transaction Number: 0

Award/IDV Type: PO Purchase Order Action Obligation ($): $1,800.00

Date Signed: Jul 9, 2019 Solicitation Date: -

Contracting Agency ID: 7008 Contracting Agency: U.S. COAST GUARD

Contracting Office Name: BASE MIAMI(00028) PSC Type: S

PSC: F114 PSC Description: ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS
PROTECTION- ENVIRONMENTAL
LICENSING AND PERMITTING

NAICS: 541620 NAICS Description: ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING
SERVICES

Entity City: IRVINE Entity State: CA

Entity ZIP Code: 926148507 Additional Reporting Code: NONE

Additional Reporting
Description:

NONE OF THE ABOVE Unique Entity ID: U423S3MV3V53

Ultimate Parent Unique
Entity ID:

U423S3MV3V53 Ultimate Parent Legal
Business Name:

MONTROSE ENVIRONMENTAL
GROUP  INC.

Legal Business Name: MONTROSE ENVIRONMENTAL
GROUP, INC.

CAGE Code: 7EPW5
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Contract ID: 70Z02820P7ABA5500 Reference IDV: -

Modification Number: 0 Transaction Number: 0

Award/IDV Type: PO Purchase Order Action Obligation ($): $2,500.00

Date Signed: Mar 20, 2020 Solicitation Date: -

Contracting Agency ID: 7008 Contracting Agency: U.S. COAST GUARD

Contracting Office Name: BASE MIAMI(00028) PSC Type: P

PSC: 6636 PSC Description: ENVIRONMENTAL CHAMBERS AND
RELATED EQUIPMENT

NAICS: 541620 NAICS Description: ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING
SERVICES

Entity City: IRVINE Entity State: CA

Entity ZIP Code: 926148507 Additional Reporting Code: NONE

Additional Reporting
Description:

NONE OF THE ABOVE Unique Entity ID: U423S3MV3V53

Ultimate Parent Unique
Entity ID:

U423S3MV3V53 Ultimate Parent Legal
Business Name:

MONTROSE ENVIRONMENTAL
GROUP  INC.

Legal Business Name: MONTROSE ENVIRONMENTAL
GROUP, INC.

CAGE Code: 7EPW5

Contract ID: 75N99019P00046 Reference IDV: -

Modification Number: 0 Transaction Number: 0

Award/IDV Type: PO Purchase Order Action Obligation ($): $12,461.00

Date Signed: Jan 17, 2019 Solicitation Date: -

Contracting Agency ID: 7529 Contracting Agency: NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF
HEALTH

Contracting Office Name: NIH A  E CONSTRUCTION PSC Type: S

PSC: H235 PSC Description: EQUIPMENT AND MATERIALS
TESTING- SERVICE AND TRADE
EQUIPMENT

NAICS: 541380 NAICS Description: TESTING LABORATORIES

Entity City: IRVINE Entity State: CA

Entity ZIP Code: 926148507 Additional Reporting Code: NONE

Additional Reporting
Description:

NONE OF THE ABOVE Unique Entity ID: U423S3MV3V53

Ultimate Parent Unique
Entity ID:

U423S3MV3V53 Ultimate Parent Legal
Business Name:

MONTROSE ENVIRONMENTAL
GROUP  INC.

Legal Business Name: MONTROSE ENVIRONMENTAL
GROUP, INC.

CAGE Code: 7EPW5
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Contract ID: 140F0420P0098 Reference IDV: -

Modification Number: P00001 Transaction Number: 0

Award/IDV Type: PO Purchase Order Action Obligation ($): -$0.20

Date Signed: Jul 2, 2021 Solicitation Date: -

Contracting Agency ID: 1448 Contracting Agency: U.S. FISH AND WILDLIFE
SERVICE

Contracting Office Name: FWS SOUTHEAST REGIONAL
OFFICE

PSC Type: S

PSC: B504 PSC Description: SPECIAL STUDIES/ANALYSIS-
CHEMICAL/BIOLOGICAL

NAICS: 541690 NAICS Description: OTHER SCIENTIFIC AND
TECHNICAL CONSULTING
SERVICES

Entity City: IRVINE Entity State: CA

Entity ZIP Code: 926148507 Additional Reporting Code: NONE

Additional Reporting
Description:

NONE OF THE ABOVE Unique Entity ID: U423S3MV3V53

Ultimate Parent Unique
Entity ID:

U423S3MV3V53 Ultimate Parent Legal
Business Name:

MONTROSE ENVIRONMENTAL
GROUP  INC.

Legal Business Name: MONTROSE ENVIRONMENTAL
GROUP, INC.

CAGE Code: 7EPW5

Contract ID: 75N99019P00046 Reference IDV: -

Modification Number: P00001 Transaction Number: 0

Award/IDV Type: PO Purchase Order Action Obligation ($): $0.00

Date Signed: Dec 23, 2020 Solicitation Date: -

Contracting Agency ID: 7529 Contracting Agency: NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF
HEALTH

Contracting Office Name: NIH A  E CONSTRUCTION PSC Type: S

PSC: H235 PSC Description: EQUIPMENT AND MATERIALS
TESTING- SERVICE AND TRADE
EQUIPMENT

NAICS: 541380 NAICS Description: TESTING LABORATORIES

Entity City: IRVINE Entity State: CA

Entity ZIP Code: 926148507 Additional Reporting Code: NONE

Additional Reporting
Description:

NONE OF THE ABOVE Unique Entity ID: U423S3MV3V53

Ultimate Parent Unique
Entity ID:

U423S3MV3V53 Ultimate Parent Legal
Business Name:

MONTROSE ENVIRONMENTAL
GROUP  INC.

Legal Business Name: MONTROSE ENVIRONMENTAL
GROUP, INC.

CAGE Code: 7EPW5
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